
 

ADMINISTRATION 

John Klug Principal  jklug@bcps.org  

 
David Shelton  Assistant Principal  dshelton4@bcps.org  

 
 

Behavioral Support Team/ Support Staff  
Steven Harris Social Worker/ Student 

Mentor 
sharris8@bcps.org   

Bridget LaVaute School Counselor / 
Student Mentor 

mlavaute@bcps.org   

Walter Simmons Safety Assistance wsimmons2@bcps.org   

Steve Young Safety Assistance syoung7@bcps.org  

 
Anthony White School Psychologist / 

Student Mentor 
awhite9@bcps.org   

Christopher Wilson Dean of Students cwilson5@bcps.org  
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Front Office/ SRO/ Building Services Team  
Janice Bantham Building Services jbantam@bcps.org   

Meher Chenoy Office Secretary/ 
Reception 

mchenoy@bcps.org  

 
Michael Owens Building Supervisor mowens4@bcps.org   

Davida Potts Lead secretary dpotts@bcps.org  

 
Officer Quinn School Resource 

Officer 
gquinn@bcps.org   

 

Teachers & Staff  
Rae’tta Bond Instructional support 

team 
rbond@bcps.org 

 
Hannah Butcher Art hbutcher@bcps.org 

 
Martine Dennis Mathematics mdennis@bcps.org   

Patricia Donohue Nurse/ Health  pdonohue@bcps.org  

 
Maura Fisher-
Bernstein 

English/ language arts mfisherbernstein@bcps.org  

 
Janice Fitzsimmons Mathematics jfitzsimmons@bcps.org   
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Shannon Gallagher World languages sgallagher@bcps.org  

 
Erin Gouldin Staff Development/ 

SPARC / Student 
Mentor 

egouldin@bcps.org  

 
Ian Greenberg Science igreenberg@bcps.org  

 
Damien Jenifer Instructional support 

team 
djenifer@bcps.org  

 
Shawn Krause Physical Education/ 

Adventure Sports 
Skrause2@bcps.org  

 
Janet Ludlow English/ language arts jludlow@bcps.org  

 
Alexis McLenagan  Mathematics/ SPARC 

/ Student Mentor 
amclenagan@bcps.org   

Donna Powell English/ language arts 
SPARC / Student 
Mentor   

dpowell2@bcps.org  

 
Dolly Semple Special Education/ 

Exceptional Learners 
dsemple@bcps.org   
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John Sharp Science jsharp@bcps.org  

 
Amelia Snittjer Instructional support 

team 
asnittjer@bcps.org   

Jermaine Swaby Special Education/ 
Exceptional Learners 

jswaby@bcps.org   

Gregory Trogdon Instructional support 
team 

gtrogdon@bcps.org   

Kenneth Weaver Social Studies kweaver@bcps.org 

 
Diane Zimmerman Social Studies dzimmerman2@bcps.org  
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